Absolute Encoder
绝对式编码器
Operation Manual
使用说明书
长春荣德光学有限公司长春荣德光学有限公司
RAA206B60·Series
nce.3.Built in mounting bracket, durable, long life, anti-interfere

4、优化防水设计、坚固耐用、使用寿命长、抗干扰。
1.1 外观特点
1.2 型号说明
1.3 注意事项
（二）CANopen.SSI
（一）Asynchronous serial communication model definition
Serial communication model definition
  206 21RAA 60
40
    1 T A B B TG
1：DC5V±5 %
2：DC10-30V
Outer Diameter Operating
Voltage
Baud Rate
Type Interface Refresh Rate Communication Protocoal
RAA:Photoelectric single turn
outlet mode
R：RS422
T：RS485
E：RS232
A：115200
B：57600
E：38400
F：19200
G：9600
H：4800
A：2000Hz
B：1000Hz
C：500Hz
D：400Hz
E：200Hz
F：100Hz
G：50Hz
H：20Hz
T ：Timing Transmission
TC：Timing+Zero Clearing
C ：Handshake
CC：Handshake+Zero
Clearing
B ：Bus Command
BC：Bus+Zero Clearing
M ：MODBUS
B:Binary Code
G：Gray code
Φ206
G：Cable side outlet
 E：Cable rear outlet
mm Φ60mm
 206 211RAA    C BG
1：DC5V±5%
2：DC10-30V
21-24bits
Outer diameter Operating v
Single lap number
oltageSh 输出码制
Classification
aft diameter
Communication ProtocolOutlet mode
Φ B：Binary
Synchronous
Serial
C:CANopen
Code
G：Cable side outlet
206mm Φ60mm
- 1 -
① 电源线长度不得超过2米。
② 供电电源限流不得小于0.5A。